S

:00 pm  Star 4+ FreeSkate

Kin 2
3:45-4:15 pm Star 2/3 Class
4:15-5:00 pm  Star 2/3 FreeSkate

5:10-5:35 pm Star 2/3 Dryland
5:15-5:45 pm Pre-CanSkate
5:45-6:30 pm CanSkate
5:45-6:20 pm  Star 4+ Dryland
6:30-7:00 pm  Star 4+ Class
7:00-8:00 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate

Kin 2
3:45-4:15 pm Star 2/3 Class
4:15-5:00 pm  Star 2/3 FreeSkate
5:00-5:15 pm Flood
5:10-5:35 pm Star 2/3 Dryland
5:15-5:45 pm Pre-CanSkate
5:45-6:30 pm CanSkate
5:45-6:20 pm  Star 4+ Dryland
6:30-7:00 pm  Star 4+ Class
7:00-8:00 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate

PRINC

€
FIGURE

GEORGE

KATING CLUB

7:25-7:45 pm Adult/Teen Skills & Dance
7:45-8:30 pm Adult/Teen FreeSkate

Elksentre
3:15-3:35 pm  Star 4+ Dryland Warm Up
3:45-4:15 pm Star 4+ Class
4:15-5:15 pm  Star 4+ FreeSkate
5:15-5:45 pm PT 4+
5:30-5:50 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland
5:45-6:00 pm Flood
6:00-6:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1
6:45-7:25 pm Adult/Teen LTS & Beginner Figure Skating
7:25-7:45 pm Adult/Teen Skills & Dance
7:45-8:30 pm Adult/Teen FreeSkate

Elksentre
3:15-3:35 pm Star 4+ Dryland Warm Up
3:45-4:15 pm  Star 4+ Class
4:15-5:15 pm  Star 4+ FreeSkate
5:15-5:45 pm PT 4+
5:30-5:50 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland
5:45-6:00 pm Flood
6:00-6:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1
6:45-7:25 pm Adult/Teen LTS & Beginner Figure Skating
7:25-7:45 pm Adult/Teen Skills & Dance
7:45-8:30 pm Adult/Teen FreeSkate

September Skating Session

3:30-4:00 pm
3:30-3:50 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
5:15-5:45 pm
5:45-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm

3:30-4:00 pm
3:30-3:50 pm
4:00-4:30 pm
4:30-5:15 pm
5:15-5:45 pm
5:45-6:00 pm
6:00-7:00 pm
7:00-8:00 pm

Elksentre

Pre-CanSkate

Star 2/3 Dryland Warm Up
Star 2/3 Class

Star 2/3 FreeSkate

PT 2/3

Flood

CanPower Level 1/2
CanPower Level 3+

Elksentre

Pre-CanSkate

Star 2/3 Dryland Warm Up
Star 2/3 Class

Star 2/3 FreeSkate

PT2/3

Flood

CanPower Level 1/2
CanPower Level 3+

6:00-6:45 pm CanSkate
6:15-6:35 pm Synchro Dryland
6:45-7:45 pm Synchro

Kopar Arena
6:30-7:00 am Open Dance
7:00-8:00 am Open FreeSkate

Kin 2
3:45-4:30 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate
4:30-5:00 pm Star 4+ Class
5:00-5:45 pm Star 4+ Freeskate
5:45-6:00 pm Flood
5:55-6:30 pm Star 4+ Dryland
6:00-6:45 pm CanSkate
6:15-6:35 pm Synchro Dryland
6:45-7:45 pm Synchro

Kopar Arena
6:30-7:00 am Open Dance
7:00-8:00 am Open FreeSkate

Kin 2
3:45-4:30 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate
4:30-5:00 pm Star 4+ Class
5:00-5:45 pm Star 4+ Freeskate
5:45-6:00 pm Flood
5:55-6:30 pm Star 4+ Dryland
6:00-6:45 pm CanSkate
6:15-6:35 pm Synchro Dryland
6:45-7:45 pm Synchro

6:45-7:00 pm Star 4+ Class
7:00-7:45 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate

Kin 2
3:45-4:15 pm Star 2/3 Class
4:15-5:00 pm  Star 2/3 FreeSkate
5:00-5:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1
5:10-5:30 pm Star 2/3 Dryland
5:45-6:00 pm Flood
5:55-6:15 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland
6:00-6:45 pm Open Simulation Buy On
6:15-6:35 pm Star 4+ Dryland
6:45-7:00 pm Star 4+ Class
7:00-7:45 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate

No Skating

Kopar Arena Kopar Arena Kopar Arena Kin 2
3:15-3:35 pm  Star 4+ Dryland Warm Up 3:30-4:00 pm Pre-CanSkate 6:30-7:00 am Open Dance 3:45-4:15 pm  Star 2/3 Class
3:45-4:15 pm  Star 4+ Class 3:30-3:50 pm Star 2/3 Dryland Warm Up |7:00-8:00 am Open FreeSkate [4:15-5:00 pm Star 2/3 FreeSkate
4:15-5:15 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate 4:00-4:30 pm  Star 2/3 Class Kin 2 5:00-5:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1
5:15-5:45 pm PT 4+ 4:30-5:15 pm  Star 2/3 FreeSkate 3:45-4:30 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate ]5:10-5:30 pm Star 2/3 Dryland
No Skating! 5:30-5:50 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland 5:15-5:45 pm PT 2/3 4:30-5:00 pm Star 4+ Class 5:45-6:00 pm Flood
5:45-6:00 pm Flood 5:45-6:00 pm Flood 5:00-5:45 pm Star 4+ Freeskate |5:55-6:15 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland No Skating
6:00-6:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1 6:00-7:00 pm CanPower Level 1/2 5:45-6:00 pm Flood 6:00-6:45 pm Open Simulation Buy On
6:45-7:25 pm Adult/Teen LTS & Beginner Figure Skating |7:00-8:00 pm CanPower Level 3+ 5:55-6:30 pm Star 4+ Dryland  |6:15-6:35 pm Star 4+ Dryland
7:25-7:45 pm Adult/Teen Skills & Dance 6:00-6:45 pm CanSkate 6:45-7:00 pm Star 4+ Class
7:45-8:30 pm Adult/Teen FreeSkate 6:15-6:35 pm Synchro Dryland |7:00-7:45 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate
6:45-7:45 pm Synchro
Kin 2 Kopar Arena Kopar Arena Kopar Arena Kin 2 Kopar Arena
3:45-4:15 pm Star 2/3 Class 3:15-3:35 pm  Star 4+ Dryland Warm Up 3:30-4:00 pm Pre-CanSkate 6:30-7:00 am Open Dance 3:45-4:15 pm Star 2/3 Class 2:00-4:00 pm High Virtual Test Session
4:15-5:00 pm  Star 2/3 FreeSkate |3:45-4:15 pm Star 4+ Class 3:30-3:50 pm Star 2/3 Dryland Warm Up |7:00-8:00 am Open FreeSkate [4:15-5:00 pm Star 2/3 FreeSkate
5:00-5:15 pm Flood 4:15-5:15 pm  Star 4+ FreeSkate 4:00-4:30 pm Star 2/3 Class Kin 2 5:00-5:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1
5:10-5:35 pm Star 2/3 Dryland  |5:15-5:45 pm PT 4+ 4:30-5:15 pm  Star 2/3 FreeSkate 3:45-4:30 pm Star 4+ FreeSkate ]5:10-5:30 pm Star 2/3 Dryland
5:15-5:45 pm Pre-CanSkate 5:30-5:50 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland 5:15-5:45 pm PT 2/3 4:30-5:00 pm Star 4+ Class 5:45-6:00 pm Flood
5:45-6:30 pm CanSkate 5:45-6:00 pm Flood 5:45-6:00 pm Flood 5:00-5:45 pm Star 4+ Freeskate |5:55-6:15 pm Jr Academy & Star 1 Dryland
5:45-6:20 pm  Star 4+ Dryland 6:00-6:45 pm Junior Academy & Star 1 6:00-7:00 pm CanPower Level 1/2 5:45-6:00 pm Flood 6:00-6:45 pm Open Simulation Buy On
00 pm  Star 4+ Class 6:45-7:25 pm Adult/Teen LTS & Beginner Figure Skating |7:00-8:00 pm CanPower Level 3+ 5:55-6:30 pm Star 4+ Dryland 6:15-6:35 pm Star 4+ Dryland

Kopar Arena
2:00-3:00 pm Star 2/3 Buy-On FreeSkate
3:00-4:00 pm Star 4+ Buy-On FreeSkate

No Skating




